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Product Code:
Product Description:
Brand:

Product Information
Material:
Colour:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Sell UOM:
Weight Per Unit:
Suitable for:
Inner Barcode:
Storage:

Packing Information

Inner Box Qty

Box Dimensions (h x w x d):
Box Weight (g):

Carton Qty

Carton Dimensions (h x w x d):

Carton Weight (kg):
Outer Barcode:

Pri_stine )

O

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

PS752W

PRISTINE MULTIFOLD DISPENSER LARGE WHITE

Pristine

Plastic
Matte White
30cm

26cm

9.6cm

EA/1

658g

PS2324PA, PS2324PP, PS2324G, PS2424PP, PS2424P, PS2424G, PS3021PP

9325191050193

Store in a cool, dry area, away from direct sunlight and humidity

1
30.5x26.5x10.2cm
824g

10

32.5x55x53cm
9.52kg
19325191050190

Each dispenser is fitted with a durable key lock system
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